
qMIT:07752 246322. 
fat 

Hoest - HÉVGl¦vqt H-232 

In further reference to notice reference no. vHZÍUA/Art/ H-227 dated 19-05-2025 for 
Single Window Mode Agnostic E auction to be held on 26th May 2025, this is to inform all 

e-auction consumers that following are the modification in Kusmunda Cluster Offer. 

2 

Kusmunda 0C 

Gevra Road Siding 

fash farT 

Cluster Name 

1. 

Kusmunda OC 

3. 

6. 

4. 

9 

7 
8. 

Source 

Copy To: 

Total 
Offer 

404000 

Mode 

Road 

Rail 

5. GM (Q.C.), SECL 

G.M. (M&S), CIL 
DT (0), SECL, Bilaspur 

Kusmunda Cluster Offer 
Representative Representative 

Size 

Sized Rom ( 
250mn) 

Grade 

GM, Raigarh Area. 

G11 

Kusmunda OC 

GM (F), SECL, Bilaspur 

NOTICE 

Feeding 
Collieries 

ASM, Raigarh Area. 

Notice Board, M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur 

Cluster Description 

Grade 

G11 

G11 

South Eastern Coalfields Limited 

(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

Regd. Office - Seepat Road, Bilaspur, (CG) 495006 
PHONE: 07752 246322 

Marketing & Sales Department 
aates : 22/05/25 

Modulated 
price 

All sectional heads, M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur 

1181 

Size 

(-)250 mm 

()100 mm 

Floor price 

SECL reserves the right to withdraw or cancel or amend any part of this notice without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

1418 

Quantity 

400000 

4000 

The size of Coal offered 

through Road Mode revised 
from (-) 100 mm to (-) 250mm. 

Modulated 
price 

Remarks 

1181 

1181 

Supply 

Patten 

100% 

No 
of 

lots 

GM (System), SECL, Bilaspur-Request to arrange to display the notice on the website of 
SECL. 

1 

1 

General Manager (M&S) 
qHgly faHge/SECL, Bilaspur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

